
E-TotalE1 E2Name Total Score PlaceDD TotalTOF CJP(-)HDE3 HD AvgHD

Trampoline Level 5

2023 Regional Championships
Trampoline & Tumbling May 5-7, 2023

11 & 12Female

18.009.1 8.9

Integrit

Molly Schilling

18.00 10.0 0.0 0.00 0.0

18.000.00

0.00

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00

0.00

Qual 1

Qual 2

17.108.7 8.4

Integrit

Maggie Lemke

17.10 20.0 0.0 0.00 0.0

17.100.00

0.00

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00

0.00

Qual 1

Qual 2

17.108.5 8.6

Integrit

Ruby Swanner

17.10 30.0 0.0 0.00 0.0

17.100.00

0.00

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00

0.00

Qual 1

Qual 2

16.908.2 8.7

M and  M

Elliana Hohwald

16.90 40.0 0.0 0.00 0.0

16.900.00

0.00

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00

0.00

Qual 1

Qual 2

16.608.3 8.3

Integrit

Elise Casto

16.60 50.0 0.0 0.00 0.0

16.600.00

0.00

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00

0.00

Qual 1

Qual 2

16.508.1 8.4

Pride ILL

Camryn Lednicky

16.50 60.0 0.0 0.00 0.0

16.500.00

0.00

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00

0.00

Qual 1

Qual 2

16.508.1 8.4

MJM

Eimy Molina

16.50 60.0 0.0 0.00 0.0

16.500.00

0.00

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00

0.00

Qual 1

Qual 2

16.508.1 8.4

Integrit

Ella Gabay

16.50 60.0 0.0 0.00 0.0

16.500.00

0.00

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00

0.00

Qual 1

Qual 2

16.508.4 8.1

IKG

Samantha Michels

16.50 60.0 0.0 0.00 0.0

16.500.00

0.00

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00

0.00

Qual 1

Qual 2

16.308.0 8.3

Airborne

Mallorie Boyle

16.30 100.0 0.0 0.00 0.0

16.300.00

0.00

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00

0.00

Qual 1

Qual 2

16.208.2 8.0

Element

Isabel Muir

16.20 110.0 0.0 0.00 0.0

16.200.00

0.00

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00

0.00

Qual 1

Qual 2

16.008.2 7.8

Integrit

Grace Gabay

16.00 120.0 0.0 0.00 0.0

16.000.00

0.00

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00

0.00

Qual 1

Qual 2

15.908.0 7.9

IKG

Shayna Rosenstein

15.90 130.0 0.0 0.00 0.0

15.900.00

0.00

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00

0.00

Qual 1

Qual 2

15.807.8 8.0

High Ene

Kennedi Howard

15.80 140.0 0.0 0.00 0.0

15.800.00

0.00

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00

0.00

Qual 1

Qual 2

15.708.0 7.7

DuPage

Frenchie Masi

15.70 150.0 0.0 0.00 0.0

15.700.00

0.00

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00

0.00

Qual 1

Qual 2

15.607.8 7.8

NSAG-WI

Madeline Hinz

15.60 160.0 0.0 0.00 0.0

15.600.00

0.00

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00

0.00

Qual 1

Qual 2

15.507.5 8.0

Airborne

Zara Bauman

15.50 170.0 0.0 0.00 0.0

15.500.00

0.00

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00

0.00

Qual 1

Qual 2

15.507.7 7.8

DuPage

Annika Cox

15.50 180.0 0.0 0.00 0.0

15.500.00

0.00

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00

0.00

Qual 1

Qual 2

15.407.5 7.9

DuPage

Grace Salerno

15.40 190.0 0.0 0.00 0.0

15.400.00

0.00

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00

0.00

Qual 1

Qual 2

15.307.4 7.9

Flip Top

Rylee Calder

15.30 200.0 0.0 0.00 0.0

15.300.00

0.00

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00

0.00

Qual 1

Qual 2
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E-TotalE1 E2Name Total Score PlaceDD TotalTOF CJP(-)HDE3 HD AvgHD

Trampoline Level 5

2023 Regional Championships
Trampoline & Tumbling May 5-7, 2023

11 & 12Female

15.307.5 7.8

Hi-Flyer

Bennett Johnson

15.30 210.0 0.0 0.00 0.0

15.300.00

0.00

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00

0.00

Qual 1

Qual 2

15.007.7 7.3

Element

Adeline Mihalik

15.00 220.0 0.0 0.00 0.0

15.000.00

0.00

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00

0.00

Qual 1

Qual 2

15.007.4 7.6

Flip Top

Mekya Powe

15.00 230.0 0.0 0.00 0.0

15.000.00

0.00

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00

0.00

Qual 1

Qual 2

14.807.4 7.4

DEV

Brenna Greulach

14.80 240.0 0.0 0.00 0.0

14.800.00

0.00

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00

0.00

Qual 1

Qual 2

14.707.5 7.2

Element

Callie Cholly

14.70 250.0 0.0 0.00 0.0

14.700.00

0.00

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00

0.00

Qual 1

Qual 2

14.607.2 7.4

Flip Top

Hailey Walker

14.60 260.0 0.0 0.00 0.0

14.600.00

0.00

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00

0.00

Qual 1

Qual 2

14.207.0 7.2

Scamps G

Gracie Pfeffer

14.20 270.0 0.0 0.00 0.0

14.200.00

0.00

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00

0.00

Qual 1

Qual 2

14.007.0 7.0

TCT

Keira Stumpf

14.00 280.0 0.0 0.00 0.0

14.000.00

0.00

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00

0.00

Qual 1

Qual 2

13.706.7 7.0

Scamps G

Madelyn Szelewicki

13.70 290.0 0.0 0.00 0.0

13.700.00

0.00

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00

0.00

Qual 1

Qual 2

12.606.4 6.2

Scamps G

Piper Lerner

12.60 300.0 0.0 0.00 0.0

12.600.00

0.00

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00

0.00

Qual 1

Qual 2

11.405.6 5.8

Element

Scarlett Vickers

11.40 310.0 0.0 0.00 0.0

11.400.00

0.00

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00

0.00

Qual 1

Qual 2

4.502.1 2.4

LGA

Evelyn Hinojos

4.50 320.0 0.0 0.00 0.0

4.500.00

0.00

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00

0.00

Qual 1

Qual 2

DuPage

Ellie Kennedy

330.0 0.0 0.00 0.0

0.00

0.00

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00

0.00

Qual 1

Qual 2

0.000.0 0.0

M and  M

Berkley Denor

0.00 330.0 0.0 0.00 0.0

0.000.00

0.00

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00

0.00

Qual 1

Qual 2
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E-TotalE1 E2Name Total Score PlaceDD TotalTOF CJP(-)HDE3 HD AvgHD

Trampoline Level 6

2023 Regional Championships
Trampoline & Tumbling May 5-7, 2023

11 & 12Female

16.708.3 8.4

Airborne

Logan Dally

16.70 10.0 0.0 0.00 0.0

16.700.00

0.00

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00

0.00

Qual 1

Qual 2

16.408.2 8.2

IKG

Hanna Janego

16.40 20.0 0.0 0.00 0.0

16.400.00

0.00

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00

0.00

Qual 1

Qual 2

16.207.9 8.3

Flip Shop

Rilee Prall

16.20 30.0 0.0 0.00 0.0

16.200.00

0.00

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00

0.00

Qual 1

Qual 2

15.708.0 7.7

DuPage

Sophie Chase

15.70 40.0 0.0 0.00 0.0

15.700.00

0.00

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00

0.00

Qual 1

Qual 2

14.607.2 7.4

IGN

Emma Tentinger

14.60 50.0 0.0 0.00 0.0

14.600.00

0.00

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00

0.00

Qual 1

Qual 2

14.107.0 7.1

Gleasons

Charlotte Gawboy

14.10 60.0 0.0 0.00 0.0

14.100.00

0.00

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00

0.00

Qual 1

Qual 2

8.304.0 4.3

IKG

Sarah Neely

8.30 70.0 0.0 0.00 0.0

8.300.00

0.00

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00

0.00

Qual 1

Qual 2

7.803.8 4.0

LGA

Madison Bell

7.80 80.0 0.0 0.00 0.0

7.800.00

0.00

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00

0.00

Qual 1

Qual 2

Flip Top

Klaire Rumbold

90.0 0.0 0.00 0.0

0.00

0.00

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00

0.00

Qual 1

Qual 2
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E-TotalE1 E2Name Total Score PlaceDD TotalTOF CJP(-)HDE3 HD AvgHD

Trampoline Level 7

2023 Regional Championships
Trampoline & Tumbling May 5-7, 2023

11 & 12Female

16.508.4 8.1

Integrit

Aya Iwanaga

16.50 10.0 0.0 0.00 0.0

16.500.00

0.00

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00

0.00

Qual 1

Qual 2

15.507.8 7.7

NSAG-WI

Amelia Caverson

15.50 20.0 0.0 0.00 0.0

15.500.00

0.00

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00

0.00

Qual 1

Qual 2

15.307.7 7.6

J and J 

Aliyah Quenzer

15.30 30.0 0.0 0.00 0.0

15.300.00

0.00

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00

0.00

Qual 1

Qual 2

15.307.6 7.7

AAGA

Kensley Koskan

15.30 30.0 0.0 0.00 0.0

15.300.00

0.00

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00

0.00

Qual 1

Qual 2

14.907.5 7.4

Premier 

Olive Hanford

14.90 50.0 0.0 0.00 0.0

14.900.00

0.00

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00

0.00

Qual 1

Qual 2

14.707.2 7.5

DuPage

Claire Britton

14.70 60.0 0.0 0.00 0.0

14.700.00

0.00

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00

0.00

Qual 1

Qual 2

14.107.2 6.9

Pride ILL

Lainey Martin

14.10 70.0 0.0 0.00 0.0

14.100.00

0.00

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00

0.00

Qual 1

Qual 2

14.107.1 7.0

DEV

Elise Barnard

14.10 80.0 0.0 0.00 0.0

14.100.00

0.00

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00

0.00

Qual 1

Qual 2

14.007.2 6.8

NSAG-WI

Nora Lange

14.00 90.0 0.0 0.00 0.0

14.000.00

0.00

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00

0.00

Qual 1

Qual 2

14.007.1 6.9

PHOE

Georgia Goble

14.00 100.0 0.0 0.00 0.0

14.000.00

0.00

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00

0.00

Qual 1

Qual 2

13.606.9 6.7

Helix

Bree Claborn

13.60 110.0 0.0 0.00 0.0

13.600.00

0.00

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00

0.00

Qual 1

Qual 2

13.506.5 7.0

Helix

Sierra Camp

13.50 120.0 0.0 0.00 0.0

13.500.00

0.00

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00

0.00

Qual 1

Qual 2

13.106.8 6.3

FOND

Collins Smith

13.10 130.0 0.0 0.00 0.0

13.100.00

0.00

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00

0.00

Qual 1

Qual 2

12.706.4 6.3

DuPage

Allyson Dombroski

12.70 140.0 0.0 0.00 0.0

12.700.00

0.00

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00

0.00

Qual 1

Qual 2

12.005.8 6.2

PHOE

Chayse Berkheimer

12.00 150.0 0.0 0.00 0.0

12.000.00

0.00

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00

0.00

Qual 1

Qual 2

9.504.6 4.9

Scamps G

Val Holder

9.50 160.0 0.0 0.00 0.0

9.500.00

0.00

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00

0.00

Qual 1

Qual 2

5.302.6 2.7

DEV

Mia Hooten

5.30 170.0 0.0 0.00 0.0

5.300.00

0.00

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00

0.00

Qual 1

Qual 2
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E-TotalE1 E2Name Total Score PlaceDD TotalTOF CJP(-)HDE3 HD AvgHD

Trampoline Level 8

2023 Regional Championships
Trampoline & Tumbling May 5-7, 2023

11 & 12Female

16.208.3 7.9

Gym Acad

Olivia Slabaugh

56.80 18.2 7.8 16.00 5.2

25.80

31.00

0.00

0.00

0.0

0.0

9.6

9.8

0.00.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

4.90

9.80

Qual 1

Qual 2

15.808.0 7.8

Gym Acad

Eliza Oliver

55.50 28.1 7.9 16.00 4.5

25.30

30.20

0.00

0.00

0.0

0.0

9.5

9.7

0.00.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

4.85

9.70

Qual 1

Qual 2

15.707.9 7.8

Helix

Rhian Morehead

55.40 37.4 7.6 15.00 5.2

25.40

30.00

0.00

0.00

0.0

0.0

9.7

9.8

0.00.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

4.90

9.80

Qual 1

Qual 2

15.708.0 7.7

Hi-Flyer

Aubrey Baldwin

54.20 47.7 7.6 15.30 4.4

25.20

29.00

0.00

0.00

0.0

0.0

9.5

9.3

0.00.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

4.65

9.30

Qual 1

Qual 2

14.907.6 7.3

PHOE

Ava Janes

53.70 56.9 7.0 13.90 5.9

24.50

29.20

0.00

0.00

0.0

0.0

9.6

9.4

0.00.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

4.70

9.40

Qual 1

Qual 2

15.107.5 7.6

Gym Acad

Angelina DeBerry

53.30 67.3 7.5 14.80 4.4

24.60

28.70

0.00

0.00

0.0

0.0

9.5

9.5

0.00.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

4.75

9.50

Qual 1

Qual 2

14.507.3 7.2

DEV

Marie Weaver

53.00 77.4 6.9 14.30 5.2

23.80

29.20

0.00

0.00

0.0

0.0

9.3

9.7

0.00.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

4.85

9.70

Qual 1

Qual 2

14.507.3 7.2

Gleasons

Audrey Carpenter

52.90 87.2 7.3 14.50 5.1

24.10

28.80

0.00

0.00

0.0

0.0

9.6

9.2

0.00.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

4.60

9.20

Qual 1

Qual 2

14.507.3 7.2

DuPage

Billie Vrabel

52.70 97.5 7.2 14.70 4.5

23.90

28.80

0.00

0.00

0.0

0.0

9.4

9.6

0.00.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

4.80

9.60

Qual 1

Qual 2

15.808.1 7.7

Integrit

Emily Stroop

52.70 106.9 7.0 13.90 4.9

25.10

27.60

0.00

0.00

0.0

0.0

9.3

8.8

0.00.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

4.40

8.80

Qual 1

Qual 2

14.307.2 7.1

MJM

Jocelyn Meyers

52.10 117.5 7.5 15.00 4.6

23.80

28.30

0.00

0.00

0.0

0.0

9.5

8.7

0.00.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

4.35

8.70

Qual 1

Qual 2

11.505.5 6.0

LGA

Lyric Brock

46.00 126.7 7.1 13.80 4.4

18.40

27.60

0.00

0.00

0.0

0.0

6.9

9.4

0.00.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

4.70

9.40

Qual 1

Qual 2

15.007.6 7.4

Integrit

Stella Shuster

43.50 134.8 4.9 9.70 2.9

24.40

19.10

0.00

0.00

0.0

0.0

9.4

6.5

0.00.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

3.25

6.50

Qual 1

Qual 2
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E-TotalE1 E2Name Total Score PlaceDD TotalTOF CJP(-)HDE3 HD AvgHD

Trampoline Level 9

2023 Regional Championships
Trampoline & Tumbling May 5-7, 2023

11 & 12Female

17.308.8 8.5

Helix

Stella Teeter

60.20 18.5 8.1 16.60 7.1

26.70

33.50

0.00

0.00

0.0

0.0

9.4

9.8

0.00.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

4.90

9.80

Qual 1

Qual 2

15.707.9 7.8

Gym Acad

Capri McLarty

57.00 27.4 7.4 14.80 7.1

25.40

31.60

0.00

0.00

0.0

0.0

9.7

9.7

0.00.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

4.85

9.70

Qual 1

Qual 2

16.408.2 8.2

M and  M

Hadley Jossart

56.40 37.3 7.3 14.60 6.4

25.80

30.60

0.00

0.00

0.0

0.0

9.4

9.6

0.00.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

4.80

9.60

Qual 1

Qual 2

16.108.1 8.0

Gym Acad

Gianna Marquez

55.40 47.5 7.5 15.00 5.7

25.10

30.30

0.00

0.00

0.0

0.0

9.0

9.6

0.00.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

4.80

9.60

Qual 1

Qual 2

15.107.7 7.4

Gleasons

Lucy Brezina

54.70 57.6 7.4 15.00 5.8

24.90

29.80

0.00

0.00

0.0

0.0

9.8

9.0

0.00.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

4.50

9.00

Qual 1

Qual 2
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E-TotalE1 E2Name Total Score PlaceDD TotalTOF CJP(-)HDE3 HD AvgHD

Trampoline Level 10

2023 Regional Championships
Trampoline & Tumbling May 5-7, 2023

11 & 12Female

16.208.0 8.2

Kris Pow

Ella Odle

55.98 12.7 2.8 5.50 3.9

38.53

17.45

12.63

4.85

0.0

0.0

9.7

3.2

0.00.0

0.0 0.0

1.60

3.20

Qual 1

Qual 2

11.505.8 5.7

Kris Pow

Talulla Schlemer

27.3 7.2 14.50 7.8 39.79

9.32

12.94

0.0

0.0

6.6

9.1

0.00.0

0.0 0.0

4.55

4.55

Qual 1

Qual 2
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